
2020 ONELL Team Contacts

DIV TEAM TEAM CONTACT CONTACT # EMAIL

O-30 AWLC 30's Mike Guanci  508-335-5390 michaelguanci@gmail.com

O-30 AWLC 30's Doug Peel 617-780-2505 dpeel22@gmail.com

O-30 AWLC 30's John Hauck 617-512-8990 johnhauck@me.com

O-40 AWLC 40's John Hauck 617-512-8990 johnhauck@me.com

O-40 AWLC 40's Greg Mahoney 508-944-3733 gvmahoney@verizon.net

O-40 AWLC 40's Scott Lanciloti 617-645-6707 Lanciloti@hotmail.com

O-50 AWLC Half Century Bill Stewart 617-877-5838 wdstewart01@yahoo.com

O-50 AWLC Half Century Dennis "Doc" O'Connor 617-851-9541 ronnoco@comcast.net

O-50 AWLC Half Century John Hauck 617-512-8990 johnhauck@me.com

O-30 Billerica Fakawee Greg Melaugh 978-729-0301 melaughg@merrimack.edu

O-30 Billerica Fakawee Tom Pendleton 978-479-7857 tpendleton016@gmail.com

O-40 Blackstone LC Q (aka Charles Moores) 617-413-3732 cmdainc@gmail.com

O-40 Blackstone LC Joe Hladick 508-314-0852 mayorofnatick@gmail.com

O-30 Cape Ann Gaspin' Greenheads John Pynchon, Jr. 978-828-1660 jpynchon@hotmail.com

O-40 Cape Ann Gaspin' Greenheads John Vitale 978-606-3862 jokaca@comcast.net

O-40 Cape Ann Gaspin' Greenheads John Pynchon, Jr. 978-828-1660 jpynchon@hotmail.com

O-30 Charles River Rats Jeff McKee 508-259-7621 jeffmckee17@gmail.com

O-30 Charles River Rats Eddie Villafane 617-461-3280 lax9ed@gmail.com

O-30 Charles River Rats Brian Fitzpatrick 781-258-8331 brian.fitzpatrick@nemoves.com

O-30 Charles River Rats Mike Lucchetti 781-330-1016 malucch@yahoo.com

O-30 Dorchester Shamrocks Chris Jackson 781-364-4754 cjackson7@gmail.com

O-30 Dorchester Shamrocks Tim Walsh 413-636-9960 tjwalsh15@gmail.com

O-40 Elder Tribesman Jim Wilson 603-765-3951 James_Wilson2@comcast.com

O-40 Elder Tribesman Brad Nichols 603-380-6442 brdnchls@comcast.net

O-30 Faded Glory Mike Fawcett 603-505-2449 fawcettmike@yahoo.com

O-30 Faded Glory Joey Barbagallo 978-423-3904 joeybarbagallo@hotmail.com

O-30 'Gansett Grays David Longo 401-862-7393 davidwlongo@gmail.com

O-30 'Gansett Grays Nicholas Coppola 516-242-5998 Nicholas.Coppola@jwu.edu

O-30 'Gansett Grays Eric Renner 401-575-6801 erenner@rennerlawllc.com

O-40 'Gansett Grays Seth Fisher 401-603-6434 fisher.setha@gmail.com

O-40 'Gansett Grays Albert Dahlberg 401-369-4613 albert_dahlberg@yahoo.com

O-40 Groton Ancient Warriors Doug Gray 978-771-7219 dgray@graybase.com

O-30 HGR Lacrosse Bryan Brazill 978-435-1469 Bryan@hgrlacrosse.com

O-30 HGR Lacrosse Peter Smyth 978-204-6739 Peter@hgrlacrosse.com

O-30 'Mack Daddies Sean Creeley 603-547-0509 sean.creeley@gmail.com

O-30 'Mack Daddies Cal Skeirik 978-360-8201 clskeirik@gmail.com

O-30 North Shore LC Matt Wolfman 617-224-6229 m_wolfman@msn.com

O-30 North Shore LC Kevin Cardinal 781-883-8123 kevin.cardinal@verizon.net

O-40 North Shore LC Kevin Cardinal 781-883-8123 kevin.cardinal@verizon.net

06/30/2020



2020 ONELL Team Contacts

DIV TEAM TEAM CONTACT CONTACT # EMAIL

O-30 Old School Jim McInnis Jim.mcinnis615@gmail.com

O-30 Old School Todd Koss 603-682-3731 todd.koss@gmail.com

O-40 Older School Joe Cruz 978-888-3315 Josephcruzjr@gmail.com

O- 40 Older School Chris Mayer 978-314-9404 chris.mayer9404@gmail.com

O-40 Port City Pappys Miles Cobb 857-498-0198 milescobb@hotmail.com

O-40 Port City Pappys Toby Bright 617-800-3171 tfbrightii@gmail.com

O-40 Quahog Republic LC Tom Bushy 774-392-0499 tombushy@gmail.com

O-30 Rhode Island Riptide Alex Champagne 401-439-4621 2015champagne@gmail.com

O-30 Rhode Island Riptide Jon Kuczmarski 516-448-8448 kuczmarski@gmail.com

O-40 Rusty Bones Ryan McNeal 978-758-2346 mcnealry23@hotmail.com

O-40 Seacoast Sack Mark Henderson 603-966-6820 mhhenderson68@gmail.com

O-40 Seacoast Sack Will Clyde 603-988-4083 wcclyde@gmail.com

O-40 Silver Foxes Mike Coleman 617-357-7171 michaelcoleman@comcast.net 

O-40 Silver Foxes Kevin Finnegan 781-844-6988 finba32@gmail.com

O-40 South Shore Shuckers Tim Genecco 561-373-6308 tgenecco@actpt.com

O-40 South Shore Shuckers Daryl Goodwin 617-827-4351 Dgoodwin28@yahoo.com

O-40 South Shore Shuckers Pete Prime 617-592-4471 Pkprime@comcast.net

O-30 South Shore Womps Patrick Maddigan 508-451-9282 patrick.maddigan@gmail.com

O-30 South Shore Womps Kevin Murphy 315-882-1570 kevin.w.murphy@hotmail.com

O-30 South Shore Womps Jeff Lang 781-316-5323 pepe177@gmail.com

O-30 South Shore Womps Jeff Zella 617-861-1474 jzella@meditech.com

O-40 South Shore Womps Andrew Vassil  443-992-6077 andrew.vassil@penske.com

O-40 South Shore Womps Mike Brazis 781-789-4561 Mike.Brazis@dunkinbrands.com

O-40 South Shore Womps Patrick Maddigan 508-451-9282 patrick.maddigan@gmail.com

O-40 South Shore Womps Mark Giarrusso 617-799-2848

O-40 Sudbury Olde Patriots Bill Bonk 617-834-8668 bill@producersmail.com

O-40 Sudbury Olde Patriots Quentin Cote 617-784-6726 quentin.cote@comcast.net

O-40 Sudbury Olde Patriots Matt Maher 617-784-2645 mrmah2000@yahoo.com

O-30 Team Turtle James "Doc" Behrer 203-232-6964 james.behrer@gmail.com

O-30 Team Turtle Jim Parton 978-239-4754 jparton@rocketmail.com

O-30 Team Turtle Andy Slotnick andrewjslotnick@gmail.com

O-30 True North Townies Ryan Conwell 315-383-2737 ryanconwell@gmail.com

O-30 True North Townies Mike Sarafinas 781-710-2174 msarafinas@gmail.com

O-30 True North Townies Ian MacPhail 336-391-9112 imacphail@chch.org

O-40 True North Townies David Williams 954-612-4733 pblax41@gmail.com

O-30 Wakefield LC Tim Johnson 781-953-4639 lfdmedic75@verizon.net

O-40 Wakefield LC Tim Johnson 781-953-4639 lfdmedic75@verizon.net

BOlD = Primary team contact
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